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Anlage
Im Fischerwoérth, 74379 Ingersheim

Sportwart/in
Maier, Martin
T 01749619966 martinm33@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Harrer, Tina
T 01752379419 tina.t.harrer@gmail.com
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Sally Schwarz; T 015783957933
sally.schwarz2809@web.de

Damen (4er) 2
MF: Anna-Lena ABmus

anna-lena-assmus@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Layer, Katharina
Hokenmaier, Tina
Schwarz, Sally
Forstner, Jessica
Mdiller, Laura

Nill, Anna

Maier, Tamea
Strehl, Vanessa
Layer, Franziska
Nill, Leonie
ABmus, Anna-Lena
Ostendorp, Nele
Schneider, Chiara
Ziviani, Luisa
Eisenreich, Lea
Kugler, Karina
Recio, Luisa
Keller, Lilli
Ziegler, Deborah
Langjahr, Maya
Nill, Lucie
Theilacker, Clara
Frohlich, Vivien
Kramer, Hannah
Weiss, Larissa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29851201
29201637
20002546
29451261
29851118
29651807
20101274
28550480
29651808
20200930
29451575
29851199
20101268
20357945
20101275
29451576
20200947
20060096
29507665
20754528
20654467
20159386
20356325
20160359
29950695

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Haski, Ellen

27 Lauritsen, Vanessa
28 Fieder, Tatjana
29 Euler, Catharina
30 Keicher, Lara

Ersatzspieler

E1 Layer, Karin

E2 Ruhle, Ursula

E3 Bodmer, Brigitte
E4 Servas, Claudia
E5 Forstner, Sonja
E6 Bareiss, Anke

E7 Rettstatt, Regina
E8 Ewald, Brigitte

E9 Maier, Martina
E10Rapp, Petra
ElllLang, Roswitha
E12Bader, Irena
E13Fleischmann, Eva
E14Pfeiffer, Carola
E15Weiss-Rank, Cornelia
E16Klasmeier, Simone

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20361154
29652505
29904298
20464937
20564429

26751367
25850176
25950182
27250106
26250206
26852143
25650005
27452405
26951481
26101826
25450440
26602996
25250211
26350239
25350215
26750195

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

.GENERALI



